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Navetta 33

CUSTOM LINE




Beyond
the line.

Some people stop at the superficial;
we strive 1o go beyond.
Because only those who cruise
know where to find the sublime:
Beyond the surface.

Beyond the Line.






Some
people see
lines;
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Cruise info the rest of your life.




Dimensions

3 3 metres

overall length

52 _

maximum beam

- - decks

Elegance is not about

being noticed. It's about

— being unforgettable.




Smooth as a wave,
monumental
as a sculpture.




Custom Line Navetta 33
savour infinite perspectives.




Fact&Figures

1850

range at 10 knots
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cruising speed

You choose

where your day begins.




Beyond the horizon,
beyond your destination,
beyond the concept

of cruising.
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Sophisticated, beautiful, breathtaking.
This is your Navetta 33.




Some
people see
a shape




we see A beautiful
sculpture.
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Enjoy the sea
INn INnimitable style.
Yours.
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A unique creation
of boundless beauty
and exquisite comfort.




Amazing
panoramic views

panorama

majestic sliding window in the owner’s suite

e

sgm

sundeck with hard top
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Relax in style on the most

exclusive terrace on the sea.




Relish the greatest show on earth.




Key features

pull-down terrace extending over the sea

Luminous full-height

101

windows

garages

for a tender and optional jet ski

Your own private island,

wherever you please.




She is unique.
She is a frue avant-garde
masterpiece.










Some
people see
a line;




we see an amazing
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living areas

25,5

owner's suite

20.

beach club

Born to cruise,

designed to shine.




Dive into
the allure of cruising.







New beauty,
inscribed upon the seaq.










Custom Line Navetta 33
where your vision takes shape.




Dati tecnici
Technical data
Datos técnicos
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MOTORIZZAZIONE

RATING (ORE MAX/ANNO)

2 x MAN V12 LE446 - 1400 CR potenza 1400 mhp / 1029 kW a 2300 rom std 3000h

2 x MAN V12 LE456 - 1650 CR potenza 1650 mhp / 1213 kW a 2300 rpm opt 1000h
2x CAT C32 - potenza 1622 mhp / 1193 kW a 2300 rom opt 3000h
VELOCITA' (NODI) (rif. Specifiche di prestazione) MAN 1400 MAN 1650 CAT 1622
Velocitd massima di punta 15 16 16
Velocitd di crociera 12 12 12
AUTONOMIA (MIGLIA NAUTICHE) (rif. Specifiche di prestazione) MAN 1400 MAN 1650 CAT 1622
Velocitd massima 600 450 450
Velocitd di crociera 1200 1150 1150
Velocitd di crociera economica (a 10kn, 1 GE on) 1850 1800 1800
DIMENSIONI PRINCIPALI

Loa = Lunghezza fuori tutto ISO 8666 33.00 m/ft.in. 108’ 3"
Lh = Lunghezza di costruzione ISO 8666 32,93 m/ft.in. 108' 0"
Lg = Lunghezza al galleggiamento (a pieno carico) 28,00 m/ft.in. 91' 10"
Larghezza massima 7,52 m/ft.in. 24' 8"
Immersione sotto le eliche (a pieno carico) 2,18 m/ft.in. 72"
Dislocamento ad imbarcazione scarica e asciutta 160 t/lb 352740
Dislocamento a pieno carico 182 t/lb 401241
Numero massimo di persone imbarcabili 20

Classificazione

RINA Class Certificate for Pleasure Yachts, C < HULL, * MACH, Y, Unrestricted Navigation

DATI CARATTERISTICI

Tipo di carena: semiplanante a spigolo arrotondato e chiglia profonda

H massima = Altezza massima dalla chiglia all'alberotto 12,00 m/ft.in. 394"
H trasporto = Altezza minima per il trasporto dalla chiglia 213 m/ft.in. 29" 11"
P = sporgenza poppiera del portellone 0,07 m/ft.in. 0’3"
Capacita serbatoio carburante 18700 It./US gals. 4940
Capacita serbatoi acqua 3100 It./US gals. 819
Capacitd serbatoio acque nere 1200 It./US gals. 317
Capacita serbatoio acque grigie 1200 I1./US gals. 317
SPECIFICHE PRESTAZIONALI

i dati prestazionali sono stabiliti al seguente dislocamento: 172,20 t/lb 379645
e siriferiscono alla barca nella versione standard

a 1/2 carico liquidi, in con carena pulita, tfemp. 25° C,

buone condizioni climatiche e 8 persone a bordo.

sovraccaricando la barca di: 2,0 t/lb 4409
si ha una perdita di velocita massima pari a: 1 nodo

Scafo e progettazione di propulsione: Ferretti Group Engineering.

Progettazione di sovrastrutture e interni: Zuccon International Project.

ENGINES RATING (YEAR MAX H)

2 x MAN V12 LE446 - 1400 CR power 1400 mhp / 1029 kW at 2300 rom std 3000h
2 X MAN V12 LE456 - 1650 CR power 1650 mhp / 1213 kW at 2300 rom opt 1000h
2 x CAT C32 - power 1622 mhp / 1193 kW at 2300 rom opt 3000h
SPEED (KNOTS) (ref. Performance Specifications) MAN 1400 MAN 1650 CAT 1622
Maximum recorded speed 15 16 16
Cruising speed (max continuous speed) 12 12 12
RANGE (NAUTICAL MILES) (ref. Performance Specifications) MAN 1400 MAN 1650 CAT 1622
Maximum speed 600 450 450
Cruising speed 1200 1150 1150
Economic cruising speed (at 10kn, 1 EG on) 1850 1800 1800
MAIN SIZES

Loa = Overall length (standard ISO 86646) 33,00 m/ft.in. 108’ 3"
Lh = Hull length (standard ISO 8666) 32,93 m/ft.in. 108' 0"
Lwl = Waterline length (boat fully laden) 28,00 m/ft.in. 91" 10"
Maximum beam 7,52 m/ft.in. 24'8"
Depth under propellers (boat fully laden) 2,18 m/ft.in. 72"
Displacement unladen 160 t/lb 352740
Displacement laden 182 t/lb 401241
Maximum number of persons on board 20

Certification

RINA Class Certificate for Pleasure Yachts, C < HULL,

* MACH, Y, Unrestricted Navigation

TECHNICAL DATA
Hull type: semidisplacement hull with round chine and deep keel

H = Overall height from keel to radar arch 12,00 m/ft.in. 394"
Ht = Minimum transport height from keel 213 m/ft.in. 2911
P = aft projection/appendages 0,07 m/ft.in. 0’3"
Fuel tank capacity 18700 It./US gals. 4940
Water tanks capacity 3100 It./US gals. 819
Black water tank capacity 1200 I1./US gals. 317
Grey water tank capacity 1200 I1./US gals. 317
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS

The performance is estimated at the following conditions: 172,20 t/lb 379645
standard version displacement of the yacht:

at half liquid load, clean hull, 25° C air temperature,

good weather conditions, 8 persons on board

Overloading the yacht by 2.0 t/lb 4409
top speed decreases of 1 knot

Hull and propulsion design: Ferretti Group Engineering.
Superstructure and Interiors design: Zuccon International Project.



MOTORES POTENCIA (H MAX. ANO) KA Lhs GERZ /D

2 x MAN V12 LE446 - 1400 CR potencia 1400 mhp / 1029 kW a 2300 rom std 3000h 2 X MAN V12 LE446 - 1400 CR ;% 1400 mhp /1029 kW, #3# 2300 rpm f i 3000h

2 X MAN V12 LE456 - 1650 CR potencia 1650 mhp / 1213 kW a 2300 rpm opt 1000h 2X MAN V12 LE456 - 1650 CR 215 1650 mhp / 1213 kW, #i& 2300 rpm i 1000h

2 x CAT C32 - potencia 1622 mhp / 1193 kW a 2300 rpom opt 3000h 2x CAT C32- Jj#% 1622 mhp / 1193 kW, ¥%i& 2300 rpm bl 3000h
VELOCIDAD (NUDOS) (ref. Especificaciones de rendimiento) MAN 1400 MAN 1650 CAT 1622 G (SH R MAN 1400 MAN 1650 CAT 1622
Velocidad mdéxima registrada 15 16 16 IS INTE S!S 15 16 16

Velocidad de crucero (velocidad maxima continua) 12 12 12 ISR T (KIS D 12 12 12
RECORRIDO (MILLAS NAUTICAS) (ref. Especificaciones de rendimiento) MAN 1400 MAN 1650 CAT 1622 JuFE GREED (SHMRERD MAN 1400 MAN 1650 CAT 1622
Velocidad mdéxima 600 450 450 FRHEE 600 450 450
Velocidad de crucero 1200 1150 1150 A 1200 1150 1150
Velocidad de crucero reducida (a 10 kn 1 motor) 1850 1800 1800 ZPFRREE (10kn, 1EG on F) 1850 1800 1800
MEDIDAS PRINCIPALES FERS

Loa = Eslora total (norma ISO 8666) 33,00 m/ft.in. 108' 3" Loa = K (SO 8666 Hritk) 33,00 m/ft.in. 108'3”

Lh = Eslora del casco (norma I1SO 8666) 32,93 m/ft.in. 108’ 0” Lh = A& (1ISO 8666 Hrifk) 32,93 m/ft.in. 108’ 0"

Lwl = Eslora de flotacién (embarcacién con carga mdxima) 28,00 m/ft.in. 91' 10" Lwl = 7K 2K (HRHED 28,00 m/ft.in. 91' 10"
Manga maxima 7,52 m/ft.in. 24'8" jEoN v 7,52 m/ft.in. 24' 8"
Calado (embarcacién con carga méxima) 2,18 m/ft.in. 72" WEHER PRI (HHHEHD 2,18 m/ft.in. 72"
Desplazamiento sin carga 160 t/lb 352740 EHHK R 160 t/1b 352740
Desplazamiento con carga 182 t/lb 401241 WK A 182 t/lb 401241
NUmero méximo de personas a bordo 20 LT3 YN 20
Certificacién Certificado de clase RINA para yates de recreo, C < HULL, * MACH, Y, Navegacion sin restricciones iET RINA HRAEZIES, CX MifAk. « MACH. Y. JERRHISHL
DATOS TECNICOS BARSH

Tipo de casco: casco de semidesplazamiento con pantoque redondo y quilla profunda MERAL: S HK AR, 5 AR

H = Altura total desde la quilla hasta el arco de radar 12,00 m/ft.in. 39' 4" H = M BT IS A S 12,00 m/ft.in. 39'4”

Ht = Altura minima para el transporte desde la quilla 9,13 m/ft.in. 29' 11" Ht = Jei L B d N e 5 9,13 m/ft.in. 29' 11"

P = Proyeccién de proa/apéndices 0,07 m/ft.in. 03" P = AR/ A 0,07 m/ft.in. 03"
Capacidad del tanque de combustible 18700 It./US gals. 4940 AL 18700 It./US gals. 4940
Capacidad de los tanques de agua 3100 It./US gals. 819 KA 3100 It./US gals. 819
Capacidad del tanque de aguas negras 1200 It./US gals. 317 SEIKAE A G 1200 It./US gals. 317
Capacidad del tanque de aguas grises 1200 It./US gals. 317 IKFRZ it 1200 It./US gals. 317
ESPECIFICACION DE RENDIMIENTO TERERLRE

El rendimiento ha sido estimado en las siguientes condiciones: 172,20 t/lb 379645 PERETELA T A N At 1 172,20 t/lb 379645
desplazamiento de la versién estandar del yate: WERE AT RS A HE K B2

a media carga de liquido, casco limpio, temperatura del aire de 25° C, ARG, WA, SiR25°C,

buenas condiciones meteoroldgicas, 8 personas a bordo RAKMRLF, M A8

Con sobrecarga del yate de 2,0 t/lb 4409 TR EL 2,0 t/lb 4409

pérdida de velocidad méxima de 1 nudo R PE AR 1 hil

Disefo de casco y propulsion: Departamento de Ingenieria de Ferretti Group. A ANFEE SR o3 Vvl YRR SR TR T,

Disefo de superestructura e interiores: Zuccon International Project. A RN ZucconBEBRITH TAE=.

OBUTATENU HOMMWHAJIbHbIE MAPAMETPbI (FOf MAKC. H) (G el 230 uall) Cipiaatl) S jaall
2 x MAN V12 LE446 - 1400 CR mowHocTb 1400 mMnc /1029 kBT npu 2300 06/MuH cTaHp. 30004 4els 3000 el 438l 3430 2300 aie <5 & 1029 \ sk ghas 1400 48 MAN V12 LE446 - 1400 CR x 2
2 x MAN V12 LE456 - 1650 CR MowwrocTb 1650 Mnc / 1213 kBT npu 2300 06/MuH ony,. 10004 il 1000 k) Al 340 2300 v 5 1213\ 5 glas 1650 48 MAN V12 LE456 - 1650 CR x2
2 x CAT C32 - power 1622 mnc / 1193 kBT npu 2300 06/MuH onuy,. 30004 4els 3000 gkl dgdall 8441 2300 aie @l 1193\ sk ghas 1622 48l - CAT C32 x2
CKOPOCTb (Y3/10B) (cM. OKkcnnyaTauMOHHbIe MoKasaTenm) MAN 1400 MAN 1650 CAT 1622 CAT 1622 MAN 1650 MAN 1400 (#1990 Clia) ga g all) (458) Ao )
MakcuManbHas 3aperucTpupoBaHHas CKOpPOCTb 15 16 16 16 16 15 AN S|
Kpelcepckasa ckopocTb (Makc. NOCTOAHHAA CKOPOCTb) 12 12 12 12 12 12 (3 misa ey acil) SV Ao yus
AANbHOCTb (MOPCKUE MUJTM) (cM. SKcnnyaTaLMOHHbIe NoKa3aTenm) MAN 1400 MAN 1650 CAT 1622 CAT 1622 MAN 1650 MAN 1400 (+199) cliial sa g sall) (g oae dia) (@il
MakcuManbHas cCkopocTb 600 450 450 450 450 600 & seadll Ao judl
Kpelicepckas ckopocTb 1200 1150 1150 1150 1150 1200 GBI e
SKOHOMWYHas kpeltcepckas ckopocTb (npu 10kn, 1 EG on) 1850 1800 1800 1800 1800 1850 (1 EG ¢« 10kn Jsds aie) 4pabai¥) 33aiV) de ju
OCHOBHbIE PA3MEPbI Al plaad)
Loa = O6was anuHa (ctanpapt ISO 8666) 33,00 M/byT. AloiiM. 108’ 3” o5 3458108 Lagpd) i 33,00 (1SO 8666 5! Jusall) LI Jskll = Loa
Lh = inunHa kopnyca (ctangapTt ISO 8666) 32,93 M/dyT. BloiM. 108’ 0" s 048108 Lagad) s 32,93 (1SO 8666 s5:) Juaall) &l auas Jska = Lh
Lwl = AnuHa no BaTepPMHMU (MONHOCTBIO 3arpy>XeHHOoe CY[HO) 28,00 M/¢y1-_ [IONM. 921 10" ol ]013,\':4 9 iag a3\ i 28,00 (J.,\s!\.; JAM\__U\.&H) ‘__T.I\.A“ Ladll Jsb = Lwl
Haunbonblas wrpnHa 7,52 M/byT. BroiM. 24'8” ol 8 4ad 24 Lagadi\ e 7,52 Lpdd s e sl
ny6uHa nog BUHTOM (MOMHOCTbIO 3arpy>KeHHOe CyHO) 2,18 M/byT. A1oiM. 7'2" Olgi24a8 7 Lapad\ jie 2,18 (A e ) 51 sal) s Ganll
BopousMelleHne B He3arpy>KEHHOM COCTOSIHUM 160 T/dyHT. 352740 352740 Jh\ b 160 Jana e o )lall ds )
BoaownsMelleHne B 3arpy>KEHHOM COCTOSHUM 182 T/dyHT. 401241 401241 Jb)\ b 182 Jase )il dal )
MakcuManbHoe Konn4yecTBo Yenosek Ha 6opTy 20 20 Al e e (el ane il
CepTudukauns RINA CepTudukat knacca ans nporynoudnbix ax1, C %< HULL, « MACH, Y, HeorpaHuueHHas HaBuraums eyt el Y ¢ glac o fcz A4l o A3l pusa Aaiadll ALY RINA Class " 33l Sl
TEXHUYECKME XAPAKTEPUCTUKM A i)
Tun Kopnyca: NoNyBoAOU3MELLaOWMI KPYFIOCKYbIM C Fy6OKUM K1neM Adpac Linjle 58 e el e (5 1 il Al pn ) pun g 58
H = O6uas BbICOTa OT KMNS A0 pafapHOM apku 12,00 M/byT. BoNM. 39'4” Ol 448839 dan e\ i 12,00 DRI (a8 M il Qlla e JSU el Y = H
Ht = MuHMManbHasi TPAHCMOPTUPOBOYHAS BbICOTA OT KMs 913 M/dyT. foMM. 29’ 11" U117 dada 29 Aasiad e 9,13 Al lla e Jiil gl (S ol = HE
P = kopMOBOt 0,07 M/yT. fIoMM. 0’3" O340 Aaag i\ fia 0,07 A5 Ol A A Gadlall | Al Llauy) = P
BLICTYN/BbICTYNAOWME YaCTH 18700 Ur./ran. CLUA. 4940 4940 Sl osfla 18700 S Al A
EMKoCTb TonnnBHoro 6aka 3100 nr./ran. CLUA. 819 819 Sl osila\ 3100 el gl olaall o) 3 Ao
EMKocTb BOAOSAHbBIX 63KOB EMKocCTb 6aKa d)eKaﬂbelX CTOYHbIX BOO ]200 [/]T_/ran. CLUA. 3]7 3]7 uﬁ;\)&l ujﬂa\)ﬂ ]200 Z__.;L‘,)l\ aL_qu J\);Z_._u
EMKOCTb 6aka BbITOBbIX CTOYHBIX BOZ, 1200 Wt./ran. CLUA. 317 317 Sl ol 1200 L) il A da
SKCNNYATALMOHHDIE MOKASATE/IU #1431 clinal ga
OueHKa 3KCMyaTaLMOHHbIX NoKasaTenel oCyLecTBASeTCA Npu CeayoWnX YCIOBUAX: 172,20 T/byHT. 379645 379645 dhs\ b 172,20 A L g5l B eloY) as oy
CTaHAapPTHbIM BapMaHT BOOWU3MELLEHNS SXTbI: il Aa) 3Y el jlaay)
NP1 NONOBUHHOM KMAKOCTHOM Harpy3ske, Y4CTOM Kopnyce, TemMnepaType okpysatoweh cpeabl 25° C, Ay giada 5325 ol sell 3l pa A cciulal Al s Al A s Coialy
XOPOLUMX MOFOAHbIX YCNOBUSAX, 8 YeNoBeK Ha 6opTy Al e e (alill 8 Gam Ay Cag )l
Neperpyska axTel 2,0 T/GyHT. 4409 4409 Jas\ ok 2,0 gl 13l Janil
YMeHblUeHWe MakcuManbHoM CKopoCTH 1 yan. Baic 1 il Al pa Jliy

KoHcTpykuus kopnyca v asuratens: Ferretti Group Engineering.
KOHCTPYKLMA HaACTPOMKM U MHTepbepa: Zuccon International Project.

"Ferretti Group Engineering" dsigll cs s (s tadall s Abad) anen apanal
"Zuccon International Project" (Jsdl ¢S5 & s e Aol araaill 5 43 8l 40d)
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Upper deck

Top view
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Lower deck
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LEGAL NOTICE

1. This brochure does not constitute an offer by the shipyard to any person under any circumstances whatsoever,
nor may it be incorporated into any contract.

2. All the information in this brochure, including without limitation all technical and performance data, illustrations
and drawings, has no contractual effect. That information refers to European standard models of motor yachts built
by the shipyard and is accurate at the brochure’s date of issue. The only valid technical description or reference
content for an individual motor yacht is the exact specification stated at the time of purchase. Therefore, the only
information that is binding on the seller is that contained in the sale agreement and associated manual.

This brochure is based on information available at the date of issue. Notwithstanding Ferretti Group’s best efforts
to ensure accuracy, the information in this brochure may not cover all details or subsequent changes, nor does it
claim to accurately foresee or detail all possible scenarios. Displays, photos, diagrams, designs or examples in this
brochure are reproduced solely and exclusively to highlight the information contained.

Each yacht is different, so the shipyard declines any and all liability for any use thereof on the basis of

the information in this brochure.

3. The brochure and its contents must not be copied or reproduced in their entirety orin part.

4. Sale of this brochure is not permitted.

Technical drawings:
Zuccon International Project
Ferretti Group Engineering

Concept and art direction:
Armando Testa

Photos:

Alberto Cocchi
Maurizio Paradisi
Breedmedia

FERRETTI GROUP SUPERYACHT YARD - CUSTOM LINE
Via Enrico Mattei, 26 - 60125 - Ancona, Italy

customline-yacht.com
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